LT08  10/14  page 1 of 2
Ordering guide	 Example: LT08RNF830AL , LT08RNF930ALCW
Series
LT08
Beam Spread CRI/CCT Finish Options
LT08	 CorePro LED Mini Cylinder RNF	 20° Narrow Flood
RWF	 35° Wide Flood
827	 CRI 80 2700K
830	 CRI 80 3000K
930	 CRI 90 3000K
AL	 Aluminum
BK	 Black
WH	 White
CW	 CrispWhite*
*	 CrispWhite available for 930 only
	 For other configurations and variations please contact the factory
Features
1.	 Track attachment fitting: Molded
polycarbonate Integral color in gray, black
or white. Rotates into place with the use
of a push tab.
2.	 Push tab: Molded polycarbonate.
Locks and detaches unit.
3.	 Driver and optic housing: Extruded
aluminum. Steel eyelet friction connection.
Rotates 180°.
4.	 Movable contact: Solid brass. Extends for
connection to 2nd circuit in Advent track.
5.	 Ground contact: Solid brass.
6.	 Integrated heat sink: Passive cooling, inte-
grated into optic and driver housing.
7.	 Optics: Single optic TIR (total internal reflec-
tion) optically clear thermoplastic. Prevents
dust and contaminants from entering the
luminaire.
8.	 Light source: Single Luxeon 1203
chip on board light emitting diode.
9.	 Finish: Powder coat finish.
Electrical
Electronic power supply
Input voltage: 120, 50/60Hz
Input power: 8.9W
High Power factor: 0.99
Lumen Maintenance: > 70 % of initial lumens at
50,000hrs.
Photometric performance:
Tested in accordance with LM79.
Dimming
Trailing Edge (ELV) dimming.
Labels
cULus listed. 5 year warranty.
ENERGY STAR® certified.
CrispWhite Technology
(90CRI 3000K only)
The Lumileds 90CRI CrispWhite technology
combines the warm, saturated colors of high
CRI with crisp and vibrant whites. The small
form factor and high quality of light make this
an impactful option for retail display areas.